
'25541 8 Lindsley Ave., Mplwd. $59,900 lP 
Bet:Irvington Ave. & 4th St. 
Lot 45xl00 Lot 74 Blk 37-1 Pl 75 

41tCol,fr,comp.rf,all scrs/ss,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-3-lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,sun parlor,lav,enc.p. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-br,closed stairs 
Bsmt-laund 
St:Oil, 275 gal.tank 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-7.0 B-12.9 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $1598.98. Poss:9/15. 
Not for rent. Rugs on 2nd floor not included. Cedar 
closet in hall. ALL NEGO THRU LR. Clinton GS,S.O.Jr, 
Columbia High,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus-52,107. 
S.Or. RR Station. Subject to errors and omissions. 

LR:PJR 762-6770 60013009/120013009 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owner:Heinz Burdorf, Prem. c/o LR 

Conv.8 Lindsley Ave., Mplwd. 7-l-2-lav.4 brs. $59,900 



#7875--6/20/79 Owner 's phone 762 - 2842 after 7 p.m. Key w/LR 
#7889--7/25/79 Under contract by Baumgarten. 
#7902--8/23/79 CR. 

#7928--10/lX 25/79 Sale camp. Selling price $58,500 Co~ 



. .;c 2.•1-

Jit 
~ 

'Y'I ....... 

" ~--"\ 

~ ~}fr~ .. ~ ··~ 
.... ~ 
~ 

~In 1o1 ,_ e• c c c.c 7 . "t...</ ~~ o cc~ ?""&. o c c 

~-''~· 
11149 8 Lindsley Ave., Mpld . $ 7,700 1 
See SR3486; for rent @ $76 F&C 
Bet: Irvington Ave & Montague Pl . 
lot 45 x 100 
Frame, Colonial, 1930 
lst- 3- l.r.,d.r.,kit., br rm,pantry,lav., 

S.P., O.P. 
2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms, tiled bath w/shower 
Z.rd - 1 bedrm, attic ~",!: 7 - .~ ~~::-~f 
2-car garage · ~ ~ = •• · "' . . 
Steam 
Listed: Feb. 2nd/39; sent direct; in force 

until c ancelled. 
Assoc.Bldr: Hans R Voight; SO 2-4772 
Posses sion April 1st. Tenant Tarleton; 

so 3-0361 
Taxes $150 (approx.) Oak flrs thruout. 
Chestnut trim 1st flr. White trim 2nd flr. 
O~en fireplace. ~-r~ M~ 
~ ·e ·D- ~19-IV ~'? "1 /11 II" 

8 Lindsley Ave., IVIp ld. 7.-1-2 ST $ 7,700 




